59New products 2015cial2@hpceurope.com
0,15 €
ØD2
B
ØD
Øda
C1 C2
C
Ødw ØFw
Mounting dimensions
Combined bearings
Needle and roller bearings
radial load (N) axial load(1) (N) Speed (rpm)
dynamic Static dynamic Static Oil Weight
Part number Ød (C) (Co) (C) (Co) lubricated (g)
NKX12Z 12 8500 10500 10000 15000 11000 40
NKX15Z 15 10000 12000 10000 16000 9500 47
NKX17Z 17 11000 14500 10500 17900 8500 55
NKX20Z 20 15000 2500 13500 23000 7500 90
NKX25Z 25 17000 30000 18000 35000 6000 132
NKX30Z 30 21000 34000 19000 39500 5000 148
NKX35Z 35 23000 40000 20500 44650 4600 168
NKX40Z 40 25000 45000 26000 60000 4000 208
NKX45Z 45 26500 51000 27000 67000 3600 265
NKX50Z 50 36000 72000 28000 72000 3300 300
Ød1 Ød2 C C1 Price each
Part number ØFw Ød max max -0,25 -0,2 C2 Ødw Øda 1 to 5
NKX12Z 12 21 26,1 27,2 23 9 6,5 12 21,7 27,78 F
NKX15Z 15 24 28,1 29,2 23 9 6,5 15 23,7 28,46 F